
Seeking God in His Word

Old Test. New Test. Psalms Proverbs SM 3

Sun 1-Oct 1 Samuel 5 Luke 19 Psalm 80 Proverbs 19:6 Word to the Reader

Mon 2-Oct 1 Samuel 6 Luke 20 Psalm 81 Proverbs 19:7 Introduction

Tue 3-Oct 1 Samuel 7 Luke 21 Psalm 82 Proverbs 19:8 Chapter 1

Wed 4-Oct 1 Samuel 8 Luke 22 Psalm 83 Proverbs 19:9 Chapter 2

Thu 5-Oct 1 Samuel 9 Luke 23 Psalm 84 Proverbs 19:10 Chapter 3

Fri 6-Oct 1 Samuel 10 Luke 24 Psalm 85 Proverbs 19:11 Chapter 4

Sat 7-Oct 1 Samuel 11 John 1 Psalm 86 Proverbs 19:12 Chapter 5

Sun 8-Oct 1 Samuel 12 John 2 Psalm 87 Proverbs 19:13 Ch. 6, p. 40-43

Mon 9-Oct 1 Samuel 13 John 3 Psalm 88 Proverbs 19:14 Ch. 6, p. 44-47

Tue 10-Oct 1 Samuel 14 John 4 Psalm 89 Proverbs 19:15 Ch. 7, p. 48-51

Wed 11-Oct 1 Samuel 15 John 5 Psalm 90 Proverbs 19:16 Ch. 7, p. 52-55

Thu 12-Oct 1 Samuel 16 John 6 Psalm 91 Proverbs 19:17 Ch. 7, p. 56-61

Fri 13-Oct 1 Samuel 17 John 7 Psalm 92 Proverbs 19:18 Chapter 8

Sat 14-Oct 1 Samuel 18 John 8 Psalm 93 Proverbs 19:19 Chapter 9 Memorizing His Word

Sun 15-Oct 1 Samuel 19 John 9 Psalm 94 Proverbs 19:20 Chapter 10

Mon 16-Oct 1 Samuel 20 John 10 Psalm 95 Proverbs 19:21 Ch. 11, p. 78-81

Tue 17-Oct 1 Samuel 21 John 11 Psalm 96 Proverbs 19:22 Ch. 11, p. 82-86

Wed 18-Oct 1 Samuel 22 John 12 Psalm 97 Proverbs 19:23 Chapter 12

Thu 19-Oct 1 Samuel 23 John 13 Psalm 98 Proverbs 19:24 Chapter 13

Fri 20-Oct 1 Samuel 24 John 14 Psalm 99 Proverbs 19:25 Chapter 14

Sat 21-Oct 1 Samuel 25 John 15 Psalm 100 Proverbs 19:26 Chapter 15  

Sun 22-Oct 1 Samuel 26 John 16 Psalm 101 Proverbs 19:27 Chapter 16

Mon 23-Oct 1 Samuel 27 John 17 Psalm 102 Proverbs 19:28 Chapter 17

Tue 24-Oct 1 Samuel 28 John 18 Psalm 103 Proverbs 19:29 Chapter 18

Wed 25-Oct 1 Samuel 29 John 19 Psalm 104 Proverbs 20:1 Ch. 19, p. 125-130

Thu 26-Oct 1 Samuel 30 John 20 Psalm 105 Proverbs 20:2 Ch. 19, p. 131-136

Fri 27-Oct 1 Samuel 31 John 21 Psalm 106 Proverbs 20:3 Ch. 19, p. 137-142

Sat 28-Oct 2 Samuel 1 Acts 1 Psalm 107 Proverbs 20:4 Ch. 20, p. 143-149

Sun 29-Oct 2 Samuel 2 Acts 2 Psalm 108 Proverbs 20:5 Ch. 20, p. 150-155 Selected Messages 3, is an inspirational book by Ellen G. White. 

Mon 30-Oct 2 Samuel 3 Acts 3 Psalm 109 Proverbs 20:6 Ch. 21, p. 156-163

October 21  “Do not be overcome by evil, but overcome evil with good.”

Romans 12:21

October 14 "Now may the God of peace Himself sanctify you completely; and may 

your whole spirit, soul and body be preserved blameless at the coming of our Lord 

Jesus Christ..”

1 Thessalonians 5: 23

October 7 “Do not quench the Spirit. Do not despise prophecies. Test all things; 

hold fast what is good. Abstain from every from of evil.”                                                                  

1 Thessalonians 5: 19 – 22

Date

Read - selected section of Scripture deliberately.  Take note of the words and 

phrases that catch your attention and/or intrigue you.  Read them a second 

time (or more).

Reflect - on what grabs your attention.  What connections are there with our 

life? How might God be speaking to you through these words? Stop long 

enough to let this take root.  Thank God for speaking to your heart.

Respond -  to the Scripture.  Talk to God in prayer about what’s on your mind 

and heart.  Look for ways to live out what you’ve experienced in your 

devotional time.  And look for ways to tell others about what you’ve 

discovered. 

October 28 “When Christ who is our life appears, then you also will appear with 

Him in glory.” Colossians 3:4

“He awakens me morning by morning, He awakens my ear to hear as the 

learned.  The Lord has opened my ears.” Isaiah 50:4

Ask - God to be present before your devotion time.  Invite Him to speak to 

you through His Word by bringing to your attention something He wants you 

to understand, learn or practice.  
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